
AK Cruisex 99 - Ketchikan
Contact and RSVP List

3/18/99
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# RSVP Name Organization-Location Job/Specialty Description Phone & FAX E-mail Scenario
Group

1 Y
?? IND - Alaska Coastwise Pilots Pilot See Jenks, Kelly 

Info
acpa@ktn.net

O

2
?? IND - Chilkat Cruises -

Haines/Skagway Shuttle
P: (907) 766-2100
F: (907) 766-2101

chilkat@klukwan.com
Sm

3
?? IND - Gray Line Tours - 

Juneau
Division Manager P: (907) 586-3773

Lrg

4
?? IND - Passenger Vessel 

Assoc - Arlington, VA
P: (703) 807-0100
F: (703) 807-0103

pva@vesselalliance.com
Sm

5 Y
Amylon, Karl LOCAL - City of Ketchikan City Manager See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

6 zN
Anderson, Matt STATE - DH&SS - Juneau P: (907) 465-3027

F:               -4101
matta@health.state.ak.us

Med

7 Y
Antonsen, Hans IND - SE Pilots Association - 

Ketchikan, AK
Vice President P: (907) 225-9696          

F: (907) 247-9696
seapilot@worldnet.att.net  or 
seapa@ktn.net O

8 Y
Axelson, Paul IND - Cruise Line Agency of 

AK - Ketchikan AK
P: (907) 225-2200
F:               -8254

norpac@ktn.net
Lrg

9 Y
Baken, Jeffrey CAPT IND - Alaska Coastwise Pilots President P: (907) 225-7245

F:         247-4568                       
acpa@ktn.net

O

10
Bakke, Kaare CAPT IND - Norwegian Cruise Line - 

Miami, FL
P: (305) 436-4942 kbakke@ncl.com

Lrg

11 zN
Barr, Gordon IND - Gray Line Tours - 

Seattle, WA
Vice President of 
Transportation

P:(206) 281-3535
F:              -0644

gordon_barr@halw.com
Lrg

12 Y
Bennett, Deeanna RN LOCAL - Bartlett Memorial 

Hospital - Juneau
ER Nurse See Mielke, 

Charlotte Info Med

13 Y
Benning, Bill CWO3 FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mor) - Comms P: (907) 463-2343 

F: 
wbenning@cgalaska.uscg.mil O

14 Y
Berto, Bob IND - Cruise Line Agency of 

AK-Ketchikan AK
P: (907) 225-0999 
F:               -8254

claa@ktn.net
Sm

15
Boddy, Dave LOCAL - Capitol City Fire & 

Rescue - Juneau
P: (907) 586-5322 Dave_Boddy@mail.ci.juneau.ak.us

Ferry

16 zN
Boggs, Timothy IND - Glodbelt  (Glacier Bay 

Tours & Cruises - Seattle, 
WA)

Master M/V EXECUTIVE 
EXPLORER

See Hill, Kevin Info
Sm

17 zN
Brevik, Gaylen STATE - DPS - Juneau Fire Training Specialist P: (907) 465-3117

F:               -3333
gaylin_brevik@ak-prepared.com

Ferry

18 Y
Brown, Gordon IND - Global Medical Systems P: (206) 621-3536

F:               -
gordonb@globalmd.net

Med

19 Y
Brown, Michele RN IND - Global Medical Systems P: (206) 621-3536

F:               -
gordonb@globalmd.net

Med

20 zN
Burke, Paul F-SGT STATE - AST - Anchorage Statewide SAR Coordinator P:(907) 428-7222

F:              -7204 Lrg
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21 Y
Burton, Grahame CAPT IND - Princess Cruises - 

Beverly Hills, CA
P: (310) 553-6330
     Ext.  6810 
F: (310) 284-2831

gburton@princesscruises.com
Lrg

22 Y
Burton, Tim LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

23 Y
Butler, Jean CDR FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mpc) - Chief, Plans 

& Exerices Branch
P: (907) 463-2210 
F:               -2216

jbutler@cgalaska.uscg.mil
O

24 Y
Capacci, George CAPT STATE - AMHS - Juneau P: (907) 465-8801

F:               -2474
george_capacci@dot.state.ak.us

Ferry

25 Y
Carrol, Jim LOCAL - Capitol City Fire & 

Rescue - Juneau
District Fire Chief P: (907) 586-5322  

F: (907) 586-8323 Ferry

26 Coleman, Courtney IND - COMMSAT courtney.coleman@commsat.com O

27 Y
Cox, John CAPT IND - North West Cruise 

Ships Association - Seattle, 
WA

P: (206) 283-4447   
F: (206) 283-3063

maritimegr@aol.com
Lrg

28 Y
Coyne, Tom LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

29 Y
Creasey, Edward H. CAPT IND - Alaska Coastwise Pilots Pilot P: (907) 225-7245

F:         247-4568                       
acpa@ktn.net

O

30 Y
Crochelt, Robert DR LOCAL - Ketchikan General 

Hospital
  P: (907) 225-7346

F: (907) 228-8325
Rcrochelt@peachealth.org

Med

31 Y
Cronk, Les IND - Cruise Line Agency of 

AK - Ketchikan AK
P: (907) 225-0999
F:               -8254

norpac@ktn.net
Lrg

32 Y
Crum, Beverly RN LOCAL - Ketchikan General 

Hospital
Nurse Manager P: (907) 228-8300 

     Ext:  17312
F: (907) 228-8333

Bcrum@peacehealth.org
Med

33
Cushman, Jim CAPT IND - AK Sightseeing Cruise 

West - Seattle
P: (206) 441-8687
F:               -1827

Jimc@cruisewest.com
Sm

34
Day, Kirby IND - Princess Tours-

Juneau, AK
SEAK Director of 
Operations

P: (907) 463-3900
F:               -5055

kday@princesscruises.com
Lrg

35 Y
Deelstra, Cees CAPT IND - Holland America

 Cruises - Seattle, WA
P: (206) 281-0585   
F: (206) 286-3274

cdeelstra@Halw.com
Lrg

36 Y
Deely, Mitch FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mpc) - Plans & 

Exercises Branch
P: (907) 463-2208 
F:               -2216

tdeely@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Med

37 Y
Denny, Chuck LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

38 Y
Dickinson, Susan LOCAL - Ketchikan Gateway 

Borough
Planning Director See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

39 Y
Douglas, Debbie LOCAL - American Red 

Cross (ARC) - Juneau
Emergency Services 
Administrator 
(Southeast AK Chapter)

F: (907) 789-2802
F: (907) 780-5037

arcseak@alaska.net
Lrg
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40 Y
Doyle, Mike LOCAL - Capitol City Fire 

& Rescue - Juneau
Fire Chief P: (907) 586-5322  

F: (907) 586-8323
mike_doyle@mail.ci.juneau.ak.us Ferry

41
Dunlap, John IND - Allen Marine - Juneau Operations Manager P: (907) 789-0081

F:               -1743
allen@ptialaska.net

Sm

42 Y
Dunn, Michele "Shelly" STATE - AST - Ketchikan Dispatch Supervisor P: (907) 225-5118

F:                8679
michele_dunn@dps.state.ak.us

Lrg

43 Y
Durham, Dave LCDR FED - CG AIRSTA Sitka Operations Officer P: (907) 966-5420 LCDR_D_DURHAM/assitka@mailpac.uscg.

mil Med

44 Y
Echols, Al LT FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mor) - Oil Spill 

Response DRAT
P:(907) 463-2251
F:              

aechols@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Sm

45 Y
Edwards, Dave FED - CGHQ 

- Washington, D.C.
COMDT (G-OPR) P: (202) 267-1552

F: (202) 267-4418
dedwards@comdt.uscg.mil

O

46 Y
Egan, Dennis CAPT FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mp) - Chief, Plans & 

Exercises Division
P: (907) 463-2199 
F: 

degan@cgalaska.uscg.mil
O

47 Y
Ehrhart, John FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mpc) - Plans & 

Exercises Branch
P: (907) 463-2217 
F:               -2216

jehrhart@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Med

48 Y
Eley, Dave CDR FED - CG MSO Juneau Commanding Officer P: (907) 463-2453 

F:               -2445
D.Eley/MSOJuneau@internet.uscg.mil

Lrg

49
Erickson, Kari IND - Gray Line Tours - 

Ketchikan
Division Manager kari_erickson@halw.com

Lrg

50 Y
Erickson, Rick IND - Cruise Line Agency of 

AK - Ketchikan AK
P: (907) 225-0999
F:               -8254

claa@ktn.net
Lrg

51 Y
Feller, Charles LT STATE - AST - Ketchikan Detachment Commander P: (907) 225-5118

F:              - 8679
charles_feller@dps.state.ak.us

Lrg

52 Y
Freedman, Alan IND - Celebrity Cruises Inc. - 

Miami, FL
Director of Safety P: (305) 262-6677

     Ext: 2261                     
afreedma@celebrity-cruises.com

Med

53 Y
Fultz, Bob STATE - ADEC - Juneau Southeast AK Response 

Team (SART)
P: (907) 465-5349
F:              - 2237

bfultz@envircon.state.ak.us
Sm

54 Y
Geldaker, Kris IND - Cruise Line Agency of 

AK - Ketchikan AK
P: (907) 225-0999
F:               -8254

claa@ktn.net
Sm

55 Y
Gemmell, Tom LOCAL - American Red 

Cross (ARC) - Juneau
Disaster Services
(Southeast AK Chapter)

P: (907) 789-2808
F:               -5037

arcseak@alaska.net
Lrg

56
Gerhert, Loren IND - Allen Marine - Juneau General Manager P: (907) 789-0081

F:               -1743
allen@ptialaska.net

Sm

57 Y
Gonzalez, Carlos DR IND - Medical Contractor Carnival and Celebrity 

Cruise Lines
P:(305)  318-0883
F:               -

drcarlos@bellsouth.net
Med

58 Y
Goucher, LT John LOCAL - Ketchikan Fire Dept P: (907) 225-

9616F: (907) 225-
9613

fdlt@ktn.ktn.mail
Ferry

59 Y
Graham, Joe LOCAL - CBJ Docks & 

Harbors Department - Juneau
Port Director P: (907) 586-5255

F:               -2507
Joe_Graham@mail.ci.juneau.ak.us

Lrg
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60 Y
Guzman, Darlene LOCAL - Ketchikan Fire Dept P: (907) 225-9616

F:               -9614
darleneg@city.ketchikan.ak.us

Ferry

61 Y
Habeger, Don IND - Cruise Line Agency of 

AK - Ketchikan AK
Juneau Rep P: (907) 586-1281

F: (907) 463-5011
claajnu@ptialaska.net

Med

62 Hammond, Jim IND - Goldbelt  jimrhammond@hotlinks.com Sm

63 Y
Hansen, John IND - North West Cruise 

Ships Association - Seattle, 
WA

P: (206) 283-4447   
F: (206) 283-3063

nwca@chamber-of-shipping.com
Lrg

64 zN
Herszenhorn, Mo DR IND - Carnival Cruise Lines - 

Miami, FL
Medical Director P: (305) 599-2600

         Ext: 18011
F:               -

mherszenhorn@carnival.com
Med

65 Y
Hill, Kevin IND - Goldbelt  (Glacier Bay 

Tours & Cruises - Seattle, 
WA)

Risk Manager P: (206) 623-7110
F:               -7809

kevin.hill@cruisetours.com
Sm

66 Y
Hull, David LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC 

(Ketchikan Fire Dept)
See Lappin, 
Jonathan Info Lrg

67
Jacobson, Glen IND - Haines/Skagway Water 

Taxi - Haines
P: (907) 766-3395
F:               -

h2otaxi@kcd.com
Sm

68 Y
Jacoby, Richard IND - Kenai Fjord Tours - 

Seward
P: (907) 224-8068
F:               -8934

lhines@pti.net
Sm

69 Y
Janelle, Rick FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mor) - Oil Spill 

Response DRAT
P: (907) 463-2247 
F: 

rjanelle@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Lrg

70 Y
Janik, Rob LOCAL - SE Region EMS 

Council, Sitka AK
P: (907) 747-8005
F: (907) 747-1406

serems@ptialaska.net
Med

71 zN
Jarris, Ray DR IND - Maritime Health 

Services, Inc. - Seattle, WA
Medical Director P: (206) 781-8770

F:               -8771
rayjarris@globalmd.net

Med

72 Y
Jenks, Kelly IND - Alaska Coastwise Pilots Office Manager P:  (907 225-7245

F:         247-4568 
acpa@ktn.net

O

73 Y
Johnson, William CPO FED - CG STA Ketchikan Officer in Charge P:  (907) 228-0340

F:                -0361 Sm

74 zN
Kanan, Robert FED - National Weather 

Service (NWS) - Juneau
Warning Coordination 
Meteorologist

P: (907) 586-7493
F:               -7122

robert.kanan@noaa.gov
O

75 Y
Kelleher, Neil CAPT IND - Clipper Cruise Line - 

St. Louis, MO
Director of Marine 
Operations

P: (314) 727-2929
     Ext: 210 
F:               -5246

nkelleher@intrav.com
Sm

76 zN
Kirk, Bob IND - Carnival Cruise Lines - 

Miami, FL
Risk Manager P: (305) 599-2600

         Ext: 18011
F:               -

rkirk@carnival.com
Med

77
Kolanko, Lori LOCAL - Ketchikan 

Harbormaster
P: (907) 247-3610
F: (907) 228-5637

no e-mail
O
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78 Y
Krosse, John LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC 

(US Forest Service)
See Lappin, 
Jonathan Info Lrg

79 Y
La Fauci, Francesco CAPT IND - Carnival Cruise Lines - 

Miami, FL
Master P: (305) 599-2600 

     Ext: 65477            
F: (305) 406-4670

drognoni@carnival.com
Lrg

80
Langset, Gunspein IND - Norwegian Cruise Line - 

Miami, FL
Port Captain - Ship Ops P: (305) 436-4957

F:               -4159
glangset@nco.com

Lrg

81 Y
Lappin, Jonathan LOCAL - Ketchikan Gateway 

Borough
Emergency Program 
Manager

P: (907) 228-6625
F:         247-8439

ktnplan@ktn.net
Lrg

82 Y
Leatherberry, Les STATE - ADEC - Juneau Southeast AK Response 

Team (SART)
P: (907) 465-5349
F:               -2237

lleather@envircon.state.ak.us
Sm

83 Y
Lebsack, Mick LT FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mor) - Oil Spill 

Response DRAT
P:(907)  463-2252
F:              

mlebsack@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Lrg

84 zN
Leichky, Bobie LOCAL - SE Region EMS 

Council, Sitka
F: (907) 747-1406 serems@ptialaska.net

Med

85
Leipfert, Rich LOCAL - Ketchikan Fire Dept Fire Chief P:(907)  225-9616

F:               -
richl@city.ketchikan.ak.us

Ferry

86 Y
Ljoen, Lars IND - Royal Caribbean 

Cruise Lines (RCCL)
P: (305) 539-6594
F:               -2691

lljoen@rccl.com
Lrg

87 Y
Lorrigan, Bob CDR FED - CG MSO San 

Francisco
P: (510) 437-3133
F:               -3072

blorrigan@d11.uscg.mil
O

88 Y
Ludwig, Kurt SGT STATE - AST - Ketchikan Post Supervisor See Feller, Charles 

Info Lrg

89 Y
Magyar, John LOCAL - City of Ketchikan Public Utilities General 

Manager
See Lappin, 
Jonathan Info Lrg

90 Y
Markle, Mamie LOCAL - City of Saxman City Manager (Acting) See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

91 zN
Mattson, Bob STATE - ADEC - Juneau SOSC - Southeast AK 

Response Team (SART)
P:(907) 465-5349
F:              -2237

bmattson@envirocon.state.ak.us
Sm

92 Y
McGilvray, David LOCAL - Ketchikan General 

Hospital
See Crum, Beverly 
Info Med

93 Y
McManus, Mark LT FED - CG MSO Anchorage P: (907) 271-6700

F:               -6751
mmcmanus@cgalaska.uscg.mil

Med

94 Y
McNeil, Gregg DR LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC 

(Ketchikan Indian Clinic)
See Lappin, 
Jonathan Info Lrg

95 Y McNutt, Cecil LT FED - CG MSO Juneau P: (907) 463-2469 LT_C_McNutt/msojuneau@mailpac.uscg.mil Ferry

96 zN
Meloche, Ernie DR LOCAL - Ketchikan General 

Hospital
FACEP Emergency 
Physician

P: (907) 247-6058
F: (907) 228-8333

ernie@ktn.net
Med

97 Y
Mettler, Judee IND - Cruise Line Agency of 

AK - Ketchikan AK
P: (907) 225-0999
F:               -8254

claa@ktn.net
Med

98 Y
Mielke, Charlotte RN LOCAL - Bartlett Memorial 

Hospital - Juneau
ER Nurse Manager P:(907)  586-8427

F:               -
cmielke@hisea.org

Med
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99 Y
Miskis, John CAPT IND - Celebrity Cruise Inc. - 

Miami, FL
P: (305) 267-2728
F:               -3501                   

cmiskis@celebrity-cruises.com
Lrg

100 Y
Morton, Ernie LT FED - CG MSO Juneau Port Operations Department P:(907)  463-2444

F:              
LT_E_Morton/msojuneau@mailpac.uscg.mil

Ferry

101 Y
Murphy, Kevin LOCAL - Ketchikan Fire Dept Away Team Member FDLT@city.ketchikan.ak.us

Ferry

102 Y
Murphy, Ryan LT FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mpc) - Plans & 

Exercises Branch
P: (907) 463-2213 
F:               -2216

rmurphy@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Sm

103 Y
Musarra, Larry LCDR FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mpc) - Plans & 

Exercises Branch
P: (907) 463-2211 
F:               -2216

lmusarra@cgalaska.uscg.mil
O

104
Nielson, T Lie CAPT IND - Royal Caribbean 

Cruise Lines (RCCL)
Port Captian P: (305) 539-6059 tlieniel@rccl.com

Lrg

105 zN
Northway, Maureen LOCAL - Sitka Community 

Hospital
Director of Nursing

Med

106 Y
Olson, Corine LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

107
Olson, Eric IND - Kenai Fjord Tours P: 1-800-478-8068 bhilderbrad@ciri.com

Sm

108
Owings, Dave IND - SEAPRO General Manager P: (907) 225-7002

F: (907) 247-1117
seapro@ktn.com

Sm

109
Palmer, Dave LOCAL - City & Borough of 

Juneau (CBJ) - Juneau
City Manager P: (907) 586-5240

F:               -5385
Dave_Palmer@mail.ci.juneau.ak.us

Lrg

110 Y
Parsons, John LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC 

(Assistant Harbor Master)
See Lappin, 
Jonathan Info Lrg

111 Y
Pennington, B LCDR FED - CG AIRSTA Sitka Flight Surgeon P: (907) 966-5537 LCDR.B.PENNINGTON/assitka@mailpac.us

cg.mil Med

112 Y
Peter, Brian LCDR FED - CG MSO Juneau Executive Officer P: (907) 463-2452 

F:               -2445
B.Peter/MSOJuneau@internet.uscg.mil

Ferry

113 Y
Peters, Steven LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

114 Y
Petram, Pete STATE - ADES - Anchorage P: (907) 428-7031

F:               -7009
pete_petram@ak-prepared.com

Lrg

115 Y
Picton, Lew G. CAPT IND - Alaska Coastwise Pilots Pilot P: (907) 225-7245

F:         247-4658
acpa@ktn.net

O

116
Quarry, Doug DR IND - AEA International - 

Seattle, WA
Medical Director P: (206) 340-6000

F:               -6006
doug.quarry@aeaintl.com

Med

117 Y
Rognoni, Domenico CAPT IND - Carnival Cruise Lines - 

Miami, FL
Port Captain P: (305) 599-2600

     Ext: 65477
F: (305) 406-4670 

drognoni@carnival.com
Lrg

118 Y
Rogstad, John IND - American Safari 

Cruises
P: (425) 776-4700
F:               -8889

Administration@amsafari.com
Sm
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119 zN
Sainsbury, John IND - Glodbelt  (Glacier Bay 

Tours & Cruises - Seattle, 
WA)

Assistant Port Captain See Hill, Kevin Info
Sm

120 Y
Scott, John CAPT IND - Crystal Cruises - 

Los Angeles, CA
P: (310) 203-4449
F:               -2465

jscott@crystalcruises.com
Lrg

121 Y
Seville, David LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

122
Shoeneman, James W. IND - V. Ships Marine, Ltd. - 

Mineola, NY
M/V Universe Explorer P: (516) 741-2700

F:               -2847
no e-mail

Sm

123 Y
Sirvog, Grant LOCAL - Ketchikan LEPC 

(Ketchikan Police Dept)
See Lappin, 
Jonathan Info Lrg

124
Skullestad, Ole IND - Crystal Cruises - 

Los Angeles, CA
P: 1-800-446-6620 oskullestad@crystalcruises.com

Lrg

125 zN
Smith, Alstair DR IND - Princess Cruises - 

Beverly Hills, CA
Medical Division P: (310)  553-1770

     Ext: 6965
F:          284-2831

asmith@ princesscruises.com
Med

126 Y
Stanchi, Richard  CDR FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mor) - Chief, 

Response Branch
P:(907)  463-2245
F:              

rstanchi@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Med

127 zN
Stange, Kevin DR LOCAL - AK Native Medical 

Center (US Public Health 
Service) - Anchorage

Hospital Medical Director P: (907) 729-1850 kstange@akanmc.alaska.ihs.gov
Med

128 Y
Steinfort, Gary CAPT FED - CG ISC Ketchikan Commanding Officer P: (907) 228-0210

F: (907) 228-0342
gsteinfort@cgalaska.uscg.mil

O

129
Stevens, Stan IND - Stan Stevens Cruises P: 1-800-992-1297 stanstep@alaska.net

Sm

130 Y
Taylor, Leeann LOCAL - American Red 

Cross (ARC) - Anchorage
Disaster Services Director 
(South Central AK Chapter)

taylorlc@iname.com
Lrg

131 Y
Thompson, Ted CAPT IND - International Council of 

Cruise Lines (ICCL) - 
Washington, D.C.

P: (202) 296-8463
F:               -1676   

tedt@iccl.org
Lrg

132
Valenti, Joe IND - Holland America 

Cruises - Seattle, WA
Vice President of Marine 
Operations

P: (206) 281-0582   
F: (206) 286-3274

jvalenti@Halw.com
Lrg

133 Y
Volkle, Christian CAPT IND - Special Expeditions P: (206) 382-9593

F: (206) 382-9594
chrisv@specialexpeditions.com

Sm

134 zN
Walker, Linda RN LOCAL - Providance 

Hospital - Anchorage, AK
Disaster Services P:(907)  562-2211

F:               -
Linda_Walker@sppha-
08.ccmail.compuserve.com Med

135 Y
Walters, Claudia RN IND - Marine Medical 

Services
Medical Manager for Holland 
America Cruises and 
Windstar Cruises

P: (206) 281-0395   
F: (206) 286-3274

cwalters@halw.com
Med

136 Y
Webb, Paul QMC FED - CGD17 - Juneau District (mor) - Command 

Center
P: (907) 463-2253
F:               -3333

Pwebb@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Lrg
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137 Y
Wilson, Ron CAPT IND - Princess Cruises - 

Beverly Hills, CA
P: (310) 553-6330 
F: (310) 284-2831

rwilson@princesscruises.com
Lrg

138 Y
Wood,  David CAPT IND - Carnival Cruise Lines - 

Miami, FL
P: (305) 599-2600     
     Ext: 13042
F: (305) 406-5097 

dwood@carnival.com
Lrg

139 Y
Woodell, Michael H. IND - Keesal Young Logan Legal P: (907) 279-9696 seabird66@earthlink.net Lrg

140 Y
Young, Chuck FED - National Park Service District Ranger

Glacier Bay National Park 
(GBNP)

P:(907)  697-2230
F:              -2654

chuck_young@nps.gov
O

141 Y
Zimmerie, Georgianna LOCAL - Ketchikan Gateway 

Borough
Borough Manager See Lappin, 

Jonathan Info Lrg

Scenario Group
Recommendation

Lrg = Large Cruise Ship Scenario
         (Grounding/Evac)
Sm = Small Cruise Ship Scenario 
         (Oil)
Ferry = AK Marine Highway Scenario 
           (Fire)
Med = Large Medical Scenario

O = Not assigned to a particular 
scenario group

STATE = State Organization

Organizations

FED = Federal Organization

IND = Industry Organization

LOCAL = Local Organization
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